

S. No. 84
Suppl Cause List-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM no. 7152/2024 in
WP(C) no. 3406/2023

Javid Ahmad Pandit
Through: None
...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Vs.

Union of India and another
Through: ...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
22.11.2024

No good ground for preponing the matter is made out. Accordingly, same is **dismissed**. Registry to list the matter on due date.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.11.2024
“Imtiyaz”